.

Customer Order Date:
18.10.2023

Customer Order Number:
Jannie

ESTABLISHED 1918

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV 110867417
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073911 Deliver
Wmﬂx ...WA AWN. N No»HHmH\OOMHmqumwwNw\oq
at Reg No : .
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503 Gross Weight : 53.402kg

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

B

901362
900186
901074
901395

ITEMS

901148
900419
901405
901408
901406

700025401
700024490
700022126
700025120

ZTH SUPPLIE,
700023621
700022022
700025213

700025215
700025214

Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750ml
KWV 10Yr 0l1ld Brandy 12x750ml
Ponchos Tequila Coffee 6x750ml

Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)

D:

Roodeberg Red Blend 1.5L 2021

wWild Africa Cream (12x750ml) 17%Alc
Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Red Shooter 10{15x20ml)

Ccs
cs
Ccs
Cs

cs
cs
Ccs
Cs
cs

OF

6 x 750 1.0 516.00 0.50 513.42 513.42

12 x 750 1.0 |3,295.56 4.80 3,137.38 3,137.38

6 x 750 1.0 1,469.34 12.60 1,284.20 1,284.20
150 x 20 2.0 1,452.00 3.20 1,405.53 2,811.07

3 x 1500 1 | Item rejectied - No dtock

12 x 750 1 | Item rejectled - No gdtock

150 x 20 2 | Item rejected - No gtock wgmco
150 x 20 2 | Item rejectled - No dtock

150 x 20 2 | Item rejectled - No gtock

Bigned:_|

77.01
470.61
192.63
421.66

590.43
3,607.99
1,476.83
3,232.73

g

Delive

red by

Received in good order

Depot Signature

Payment Terms:

Bank Details:

Cheque Acc

30 HIL

Ligquor Runmer Durbamn

LCLIMB ROAD

MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Name: \T\@%«K$ -

on—behalfof Customer— | For Receiptfrom Customer

Name:

mwmwwﬂﬁﬂm"
Date:

Settlement Discount - 133.62-

Payable after Discount : 8,774.36

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
115 days from stmnt 1.5% disc Bank:
FNB
Currency: ZAR Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




